MATH

Total Students
Approaches
Meets
Masters
Percent Score

Scale Score

READING
Total Students
Approaches
Meets
Masters
Percent Score

Scale Score

WRITING
Total Students
Approaches
Meets

Masters

Grade 3
29
96.55%
79.31%
41.38%
80.38%
1556

Grade 3
29
93.10%
72.41%
31.03%
7721%
1515

Grade 4
30
76.67%
50%
3.33%
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Grade 4
31
87.10%
58.06%
32.26%
69.55%
1606

Grade 4
31
77.42%
48.39%
22.58%
70.06%
1534

Grade 7
34
94.12%
70.59%
5.88%

Grade 5
37
83.78%
45.95%
18.92%
62.30%
1597

Grade 5
37
75.68%
40.547%
2162%
66.30%
1546

Grade 6
44
70.45%
27.27%
11.36%
5191%
1610

Grade 6
44
70.45%
27.27%
13.64%
66.61%
1577

Grade 7
34
91.18%
50%
26.47%
63.29%
1703

Grade 7
34
94.12%
70.59%
32.35%
78.06%
1704

Grade 8
41
85.37%
75.61%
36.59%
73.88%
1789

Grade 8
41
85.37%
65.85%
36.59%
75.93%
1731

Algebra |
41
92.68%
65.85%
39.02%
6751%
4239

English |
42
88.10%
64.29%
4.76%
69.50%
4172

English Il
36
9167%
83.33%
19.44%
74.28%
4331



Percent Score

Scale Score

SCIENCE
Total Students
Approaches
Meets
Masters
Percent Score

Scale Score

SOCIAL STUDIES
Total Students
Approaches
Meets

Masters

Percent Score

Scale Score

62.20%
3762

Grade 5
37
54.05%
16.22%
541%
59.59%
3607

Grade 8
40
60%
27.50%
1750%
5718%
3738

69.88%
4092

Grade 8
41
85.37%
5854%
34.15%
70.59%
4127

US History
36
97.22%
83.33%
52.78%
73.97%
4385

Biology
42
92.86%
69.05%
11.90%
65.29%
4121



