STAAR Performance May 2021

MATH	Grade 3	Grade 4	Grade 5	Grade 6	Grade 7	Grade 8	Algebra I	
Total Students	29	31	37	44	34	41	41	
Approaches	96.55%	87.10%	83.78%	70.45%	91.18%	85.37%	92.68%	
Meets	79.31%	58.06%	45.95%	27.27%	50%	75.61%	65.85%	
Masters	41.38%	32.26%	18.92%	11.36%	26.47%	36.59%	39.02%	
Percent Score	80.38%	69.55%	62.30%	51.91%	63.29%	73.88%	67.51%	
Scale Score	1556	1606	1597	1610	1703	1789	4239	
READING	Grade 3	Grade 4	Grade 5	Grade 6	Grade 7	Grade 8	English I	English II
Total Students	29	31	37	44	34	41	42	36
Approaches	93.10%	77.42%	75.68%	70.45%	94.12%	85.37%	88.10%	91.67%
Meets	72.41%	48.39%	40.54%	27.27%	70.59%	65.85%	64.29%	83.33%
Masters	31.03%	22.58%	21.62%	13.64%	32.35%	36.59%	4.76%	19.44%
Percent Score	77.21%	70.06%	66.30%	66.61%	78.06%	75.93%	69.50%	74.28%
Scale Score	1515	1534	1546	1577	1704	1731	4172	4331
WRITING	Grade 4	Grade 7						
Total Students	30	34						
Approaches	76.67%	94.12%						
Meets	50%	70.59%						
Masters	3.33%	5.88%						

Percent Score	62.20%	69.88%			
Scale Score	3762	4092			
SCIENCE	Grade 5	Grade 8	Biology		
Total Students	37	41	42		
Approaches	54.05%	85.37%	92.86%		
Meets	16.22%	58.54%	69.05%		
Masters	5.41%	34.15%	11.90%		
Percent Score	59.59%	70.59%	65.29%		
Scale Score	3607	4127	4121		
SOCIAL STUDIES	Grade 8	US History			
Total Students	40	36			
Approaches	60%	97.22%			
Meets	27.50%	83.33%			
Masters	17.50%	52.78%			
Percent Score	57.18%	73.97%			
Scale Score	3738	4385			